
Lowdham Parish Council – List of Councillors as at 04 March 2022 

11 Councillors 

Name Address Phone E-mail 

Jacqueline Finn 
(Chair) 

1 Lambourne Crescent, Lowdham 
NG14 7WE 

0115 9664767 
07876210085 

jacqueline.finn@icloud.com 

Alison Glazebrook 
 

32 Ridge Hill, Lowdham NG14 7EL 0115 9664101 aliglaze@hotmail.com 

Paul Harrison 
 (Vice-Chair) 

48D Main Street, NG14 7BE 07973 137998 paulharrison@btinternet.com 

Emma Wilson 39 Ridge Hill, Lowdham NG14 7EL 07875 510405 emma_e_wilson@hotmail.co.uk 
emma.wilson@nottingham.ac.uk 

Michael Poyzer 19 Southwell Road, Lowdham, NG14 
7DQ 

07842 645324 mike@jammanagement.co.uk 

Caroline Kew 19 Southwell Road, Lowdham, NG14 
7DQ 

07970 176656 caroline@jammanagement.co.uk 

Stephen Platt 35 The Priors, NG14 7BA 0115 966 4727 steve.chris.platt@gmail.com 

Serena Simmons 54 Main Street, Lowdham, NG14 
7BE 

0778 2331 530 serenasimmons@icloud.com 

Derek Brickell 37 The Priors, Lowdham, NG14 7BA 07717946824 derekbricknell@outlook.com 
    

2 Casual Vacancies    

    

    

Martin Holford 
(caretaker) 

11 Lambourne Crescent, NG14 7WE 07772955323 martinholford@aol.com 

 

  County Councillor 

Name Address Phone E-mail 

Roger Jackson Holme Farm, Gonalston NG14 7JA 0115 9663970 rjac900@aol.com 
 

 
District Councillor 

Tim Wendels Oak Tree House 
Lower Kirklington Road 
Southwell, NG25 0DZ 
 

07866 733605 tim@wendels.co.uk  
 
 

 

  Clerk to the Parish Council 

Name Address Phone E-mail 

Bill Banner 25 The Green Radcliffe on Trent, 
NG12 2LA 

0115 9335921 clerk@lowdham-pc.gov.uk 
billbanner1@virginmedia.com 

 

Dates of Parish Council Meetings 2022 all to be held at the Lowdham Community Building - 

18:30 for 18.45 hrs start – first Thursday each month, excluding Bank Holidays 

 

2022: 07 April, 05 May, 09 June, 07 July, 04 Aug., 08 Sept., 06 Oct., 03 Nov., 01 Dec. 

Annual Parish Meeting 
Wednesday 13th April 2022 

at the Village Hall 19:30hrs start  
 

Revised: March 2022 
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